56! GIRU DI CORSICA

L2

56: TOUR DE CORSE

LISTE DES ENGAGES

Ordre
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No
1

37

10

11

12

14

15

16

Concurrent / Entrant

SKODA MOTORSPORT

PEUGEOT RALLY ACADE

DELECOUR Frangois

Brazil World Rally Team

BOUFFIER Bryan

PEUGEOT RALLYE ACAD

KUBICA Robert

FIRST MOTORSPORT

SAINTELOC RACING

BERTELLI Lorenzo

MANZAGOL Jean Marc

MAURIN Julien

MATTEI Jean Do

RAOUX Jean-Michel

GPD MIT METAL RACING

Tean Renault Sport Tech

mercredi 8 mai 2013

Pilotes / Drivers
KOPECKY Jan

DRESLER Pavel

BREEN Graig
NAGLE Paul

DELECOUR Frangois

SAVIGNONI Dominique

OLIVEIRA Daniel
MAGALHAES Carlos

BOUFFIER Bryan
PANSERI Xavier

ANCIAN Jeremy

De TURCKHEIM Gilles

KUBICA Robert
BARAN Maciek

SARRAZIN Stéphane

RENUCCI Jacques-Julien

LEANDRI Jean-Mathieu

JAMOUL Renaud

BERTELLI Lorenzo
DOTTA Mitia

MANZAGOL Jean Marc

PATRONE Etienne

MAURIN Julien
KLINGER Nicolas

MATTEI Jean Do
SCIPILITTI Patrick

RAOUX Jean-Michel
MAZOTTI Francis

ORSAK Jaroslav
SMEIDLER David

BONNEFIS Germain
FOURNIER Olivier

Nat
CZE

CZE

IRL
IRL

FRA
FRA

BRA
PRT

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

POL
POL

FRA
FRA

FRA
BEL

ITA
ITA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

CZE
CZE

FRA
FRA

Voiture / Car
SKODA

Fabia Super 2000

PEUGEOT
207

PEUGEOT
207

FORD
Fiesta RRC

PEUGEOT
207

PEUGEOT
207

CITROEN
DS3

MINI

John Cooper Wor

PEUGEOT
207

FORD

Fiesta

PEUGEOT
207

FORD

Fiesta

SKODA
Fabia

PEUGEOT
207

MITSUBISHI

Lancer eco IX

RENAULT

Mégane

Classe
2

2C

FIA EUROPEAN RALLY

CHAMPIONSHIP
ERIOUS COMPETITION AHEAD
Groupe Pr.
S2000 FIA
$2000 FIA
S2000 FIA
S2000 FIA
S2000 ERC
$2000 ERC
S2000 ERC
S2000 ERC
S2000 ERC
$2000 ERC
S2000 ERC
S2000 ERC
S2000 ERC
S2000 ERC
R4 ERC
N4 ERC
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Ordre N°
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32

Concurrent / Entrant
STOHL Racing

Tean Renault Sport Tech

CASANOVA Christophe

ERREFFE RALLY TEAM

TAMRAZQV Oleksii

GDP MIT METAL RACING

Chablais Racing Team

Atelier de la Tzoumaz

Atelier de la Tzoumaz

Lugano Racing

MICHELI José

LIONS Franck

SANCHEZ Jean Marc

NAPOCA RALLY ACADEM

AYME Jean Paul

LASZLO Vizin

mercredi 8 mai 2013

Pilotes / Drivers
AIGNER Andréas

HEIGL Jurgen

CONSANI Robert
GORCZYCA Thibaut

CASANOVA Christophe

ZARU Mickael

MARCHI Jean-Francois

NANNI Xavier

TAMRAZOQV Oleksii
CHEREPIN Pavlo

TLUSTAK Antonin
VYORAL Lukas

BERARD Laurent
FELLAY Stéphane

LATHION Nicolas
BESTAZZONI Claude

DROZ Michael
VOLLUZ Nathalie

RYWALSKI Josias
ARAUJO Ricardo

MICHELI José
MASSON Elodie

LIONS Franck
MURAT Marine

SANCHEZ Jean Marc
SCELO Jean Frangois

TEMPESTINI Marco
PULPEA Dorin

AYME Jean Paul
AYME Brigitte

LASZLO Vizin
GABOR Zsiros

Nat
AUT

AUT

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

UKR
UKR

CZE
CZE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

ROU
ROU

FRA
FRA

HUN
HUN

Voiture / Car
SUBARU

Impreza

RENAULT

Megane

FORD

Fiesta

PEUGEOT
207

FORD

Fiesta

SKODA
Fabia

PEUGEOT
207

PEUGEOT
207

PEUGEOT
207

PEUGEOT
207

SKODA
Fabia

MITSUBISHI

Lancer

MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO 10

SUBARU

Impreza

MITSUBISHI

Lancer

SUBARU

Impreza

Classe

2

2C

FIA EUROPEAN RALLY

CHAMPIONSHIP
ERIOUS COMPETITION AHEAD

Groupe Pr.
R4 ERC

N4 ERC

$2000

$2000

52000

$2000

52000

$2000

$2000

$2000

$2000

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4
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Ordre
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

43

44

44

45

46

47

48

NO
33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

44

43

45

46

47

48

49

Concurrent / Entrant

Pilotes / Drivers

NAPOCA RALLY ACADEM MARESCA Bogdan Paul

QUILICI Pierre

MOREAU Pierre

GUGLIELMI Pierre-Antoi

BOSCHETTI Petru Anton

United Rally Manageme

ROVINA Stéphane

SUCCI Jean-Frangois

RENATO PIPA

SPORT RANCING TECHN

MAMELI José

ANDREANI Jean Jacques

OGRYZEK Slawomir

TATAI Aréna SE

STRATEVIA Ekaterina

SACCAGI Julien

mercredi 8 mai 2013

ITU Sebastian

QUILICI Pierre
GORGUILO Anthony

MOREAU Pierre
BARON Patrice

GUGLIELMI Pierre-Antoi
PORCU Jean-Frangois

BOSCHETTI Petru-Anton
MANZO Benoit

TAYLOR Molly Anne
MARSHALL Sebastian

ROVINA Stéphane
BARICHELLA Tony

SUCCI Jean-Frangois
VITRANI Olivier

PITA Renato
MACEDO Marco

GRYAZIN Vasily
CHUMAK Dmitry

MAMELI José
TAVERA Julien

ANDREANI Jean Jacques
VOGLIMACCI Jéremy

OGRYZEK Slawomir
DACHOWSKI Grzegorz

LUKACS Kornel
MESTERHAZI Mark

STRATEVIA Ekaterina
BONI Veronica

SACCAGI Julien
MARIANI Anthony

Nat
ROU

ROU

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

AUS
GBR

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

PRT
PRT

LVA
RUS

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

POL
POL

HUN
HUN

BGR
ITA

FRA
FRA

2C

FIA EUROPEAN RALLY

CHAMPIONSHIP
ERIOUS COMPETITION AHEAD
Voiture / Car Classe Groupe Pr.
MITSUBISHI 2 R4
Lancer evo 9
RENAULT 3 N4
Megane
RENAULT 3 N4
Megane
RENAULT 5 R3C
Clio
RENAULT 6 A6
ClioS
CITROEN 5 R3T
DS3
PEUGEOT 5 R3T
207
CITROEN 5 R3T
DS3
PEUGEOT 5 R2C
208 R2
FORD 6 R2B
Fiesta R2
RENAULT 6 R2B
Twingo
CITROEN 6 R2B
C2
CITROEN 6 R2B
C2
CITROEN 6 R2B
C2
CITROEN 6 R2B
C2
CITROEN 6 A6
C2
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Ordre
49

50

52

53

53

54

55

56

57

58

NO
50

51

53

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

Concurrent / Entrant
POMPONI Ludovic

RCTeam LANFRANCHI Al

BENSIMON Claude

AGOSTINI Anthony

SCOTTO Mauro

LANGIANI Patrick

LANFRANCHI Jean Marc

KABACINSKI Lukasz

STREER Michal

KEMP Jean Marc

mercredi 8 mai 2013

Pilotes / Drivers
POMPONI Ludovic

SAVOIE Stéphanie

LANFRANCHI Alexandre
GUERINEAU Andy

BENSIMON Claude
MUZI Alexandre

AGOSTINI Anthony

SCOTTO Mauro
MOLINELLI Nicolas

LANGIANI Patrick
MASSIMI Frangois

LANFRANCHI Jean Marc
BRANCA Christophe

KABACINSKI Lukasz
GOSPODARCZYK Szymon

STREER Michal
GERBER Jakub

KEMP Jean Marc
DEWINTER frédéric

Nat
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA

ITA
ITA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

HUN
POL

POL
POL

FRA
FRA

2C

FIA EUROPEAN RALLY

CHAMPIONSHIP
ERIOUS COMPETITION AHEAD

Voiture / Car Classe  Groupe Pr.

PEUGEOT 6 R2B

208

PEUGEOT 6 R2B

208

CITROEN 6 R2B

C2

RENAULT 8 N3

Clio

FIAT 7 A5

Punto S16

RENAULT 8 N3

Clio

RENAULT 8 N3

Clio

RENAULT 5 R3C

Clio RS

RENAULT 9 R1B

Twingo

RENAULT 5 R3C

Clio
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